Fumex’s control units offers a good
working environment, adapted to all
types of facilities. The right choice of
control units is energy-saving and
provides the lowest possible noise
levels.
CONTROL UNITS
VEHICLE EXHAUST GASES

7.5 seconds. This entails 95% extraction capacity after 3
seconds.
The damper is supplied for air tightness class 1.
For other air tightness classes, please contact Fumex.
Dimensions (motor)	 140x100x85 mm
Material (cowling)		  PA
Material (damper housing)	 Galvanised sheet metal
Opening time, 90º		  7,5 s
Torque			   3 Nm
Power consumption
(24 V)	 2 VA in operation/ 0 VA not in operation
Power consumption
(230 V)	 5 VA in operation/ 0 VA not in operation
Product	              		  Diameter  Voltage
	               		     (mm)	     (V)
SAS-100/24		      Ø100	      24
SAS-125/24	        	     Ø125	      24
SAS-160/24		      Ø160	      24
SAS-200/24		      Ø200	      24
SAS-250/24		      Ø250	      24
SAS-315/24		      Ø315	      24
SAS-100/230		      Ø100	      230
SAS-125/230		      Ø125	      230
SAS-160/230		      Ø160	      230
SAS-200/230		      Ø200	      230
SAS-250/230		      Ø250	      230
SAS-315/230		      Ø315	      230
Verkstadsvagen 2, SE-931 61 SKELLEFTEÅ, Sweden Tel. +46 910-361 80, Fax +46 910-13022  www.fumex.com  info@fumex.se